Approved Proposals

From 4/21/2020 - 5/4/2020

New Course

Log Program . . .

Number Code Title Credits Details

11127- . New Elective

2020 FIT 143 Core & Spin 1 Course

11128- . . New Elective

2020 FIT 106 Cardio Kickboxing 1 Course

Change Course

Log Program . . .

Number  Code Title Credits Details

10968- CIS 263 Data Structures and Algorithms 3 Change Course

2019 Prereqs

11214- WRT . :

2020 098 Writing with a Purpose 4 Drop Course

11292- MGT . . Change Course

2020 475 Customized ERP Solutions 3 Delivery Method

11289- MGT . Change Course

2020 337  SupplyChain Management 3 Delivery Method

11286- T Change Course

2020 FIN 330 Ethics in Finance 3 Delivery Method

11288- . . ) Change Course

2020 CIS 350 Introduction to Software Engineering 3 Delivery Method

11287- . Change Course

2020 FIN 331 Risk and Insurance 3 Delivery Method

10969- . Change Course

2019 CIS 343 Structure of Programming Languages 3 Prereqs

11285- EGR 289 Engineering Professionalism 1 Change Course

2020 (Engineering Co-op Preparation) Title

11284- AAA Introduction to African American . Change Course

2020 201 Studies 3.000 Credit hours 1y ery Method
Change Course

10967- EAS 351 . . . Delivery Method,

(EAS Asian American Experiences 3
2019 351) Change Course

Other



Log Program

Number Code Title Credits
Loao2 prrang flosony e s of el s
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Program Changes

Padnos College of Engineering and Computing
School of Computing and Information Systems

Log
Number

11097-
2020

Authors Name
Corneal, Lindsay
Flemming, Tracy
Grissom, Scott
Lewis, Colleen
Lowen, Aaron
Mansour, Samah
McCann, Dana
McKee, Kimberly
Nandigam, Jagadeesh
Pellathy, Daniel
Spear, Andrew
Toth, Christopher

Title

Health Care Information Systems Minor

Email
corneall@gvsu.edu
flemmint@gvsu.edu
grissoms@qvsu.edu
lewiscol@qgvsu.edu
lowena@qvsu.edu
mansours@gvsu.edu
mccadana@gvsu.edu
mckeeki@gvsu.edu
nandigaj@gvsu.edu
pellathd@gvsu.edu
speara@gqvsu.edu
tothc@gvsu.edu

Details

Change Course
Title

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Preregs

Details

Change Program
Requirements
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